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Aug. 17 Fri 

Fly CA988 leaving LAX 13.20 (seats 45D and 45E) . …

Aug. 18 Sat 

…arr. Beijing 17.00hrs.


Stay at Wenjin Hotel, Tsinghua University Area

Aug. 19 Sun 

Visit Summer Palace. Evening IAHR reception 

Stay at Wenjin Hotel, Tsinghua University Area
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Aug. 20 Mon 

Invited Talk IAHR 

Stay at Wenjin Hotel, Tsinghua University Area

Aug. 21 Tues 

Visit Great Wall Badaling, Tienamin Square, Imperial Palace 

Stay at Wenjin Hotel, Tsinghua University Area
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Great Wall of China, Badaling.

  

Summer Palace, Beijing.

  

Tienamin Square and Imperial Palace, Beijing.
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Left: Imperial Palace. Right=Lecture in Beijing.

Aug. 22 Wed 

Stay at Wenjin Hotel, Tsinghua University Area

Aug. 23 Thurs 

Train lv. Beijing arr. Zhenjiang. 

Stay at Zhenjiang Mingdu Hotel, Zhenjiang
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Aug. 23 Fri 

Lecture at Jiangsu University. 


Stay at Zhenjiang Mingdu Hotel, Zhenjiang

  

Lecture and book-signing, Jiangsu University.

Aug. 25 Sat 

Symposium at Jiangsu University. 


Visit Zhenjiang Temple. Dinner. 
Stay at Zhenjiang Mingdu Hotel, Zhenjiang
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Group photo, Jiangsu University.

  

Left: Dinner with President. Right: Zhenjiang Temple.

  

Zhenjiang Temple figures.
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Old port, Zhenjiang.

Aug. 26 Sun 
Fly MU2388 lv. Nanjing 10.40 arr. Xian 12.40

Stay at Empark Grand Hotel, Xian

Aug. 27 Mon 
Big Wild Goose Pagoda, Terracota Warriors, Hot Spring Palace. 
Hot Spring Palace Opera. 
Stay at Empark Grand Hotel, Xian

Big Wild Goose pagoda, Xian.

  

Terracota Warriors, Xian.
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Terracota Warriors, Xian.

  

Finder of Terracota Warriors and location of find.

  

Hot Spring Palace, Xian.

Aug. 28 Tues 
Lecture at Xian Technological University. 
Stay at Empark Grand Hotel, Xian

Aug. 29 Wed 
Huashan Mountain. 
Stay at Empark Grand Hotel, Xian
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Huashan Mountain.

  

Huashan Mountain.

  

Huashan Mountain.

  

Huashan Mountain.
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Aug. 30 Thur 
Visit center of Xian.
Stay at Empark Grand Hotel, Xian

Temple in Xian center.

Aug. 31 Fri
Fly MU2153 Xian 10.05 arr. Shanghai 12.05

Sep. 1 Sat 
Subway to Nanjing Street and Waterfront, Shanghai. 
Fly UA878 at 20.10 from Shanghai -Arr. LAX at 16.54

Shanghai waterfront.
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